
GRANDFATHER MOUNTAIN 2025 Saturday V-7-9-25

Atlantic Championship (Open) Under 12 Fling Sword S Trews St & Reel

164 Fiona Bartow Raleigh NC 1

184 Millie Diaz Stoney Creek ON 2

189 Margaret Walker Todd NC 3

193 Kaelyn Lever Raleigh NC 4

Trophy

Atlantic Championship (Open) 12 & Under 16 Fling Sword S Trews St & Reel

134 Kyle McClintic Jenison MI 1

137 Kathleen Poulin Cary NC 2

139 Coraline Valente North Riverside IL 3

141 Bernadette Ricord Belmont MI 4

148 Juliana Christensen Knightdale NC 5

158 Niamh McMullan Ballymena N Ire 6

170 Merida McGarry Troutman NC Trophy

176 Josephine Higgins Hillsborough NC
183 Anne Couture Fredericksburg VA
196 Chase Leadmon Springfield FL

Atlantic Championship (Open) 16 & Under 24 Fling Sword S Trews St & Reel

131 Ruth White Deep Gap NC 1

140 Hannah Ricord Grand Rapids MI 2

143 MacKenna Leonard London Ontario 3

145 Hannah Suehle Cary NC 4

147 Regina Christensen Knightdale NC 5

169 Frances Laufer Washington DC 6

187 Molly May Washington DC Trophy

190 Robina Josephine Walker Todd NC
195 Evelyn Fite Midlothian VA

Atlantic Championship (Open) 24 and Over Fling Sword S Trews St & Reel

138 Elena Noelle Grand Rapids MI 1

146 Ruth Suehle Cary NC 2

152 Amanda Tapp Raleigh NC 3

160 Meghan Boyd Ward Durham NC 4

163 Rachel Strathdee Raleigh NC 5

172 Alaric Davidson Ashland VA 6

174 Emily Heard Rockville MD Trophy

186 Kelly Kent Hutto TX

**Note to Premiers dancing on Sunday.  ALL Premiers dance 3 &1 Jig



Primary Saturday PDB PDB & HC Fling Sword

149 Isadora Christensen Knightdale NC 1

156 Aila Youman Blackstone MA 2

Must dance published steps in proper order for Intermediate & Premier Hornpipe Challenge 

Intermediate Hornpipe Challenge Intermediate Hornpipe Challenge

130 Cassidy Archer Bellingham MA 1

162 Jenna Ervine Royal Hillsborough N Ire 2

165 Evelyn Bartow Raleigh NC 3

191 Alexandra Winters Tolland MA 4

193 Kaelyn Lever Raleigh NC 5

197 Elizabeth Baird South Jordan UT 6

Premier Hornpipe Under 12 Challenge Premier Under 12 Hornpipe Challenge

164 Fiona Bartow Raleigh NC
184 Millie Diaz Stoney Creek ON 1

189 Margaret Walker Todd NC 2

193 Kaelyn Lever Raleigh NC 3

4

Premier Hornpipe 12 & Under 15 Challenge Premier 12 & Under 15 Hornpipe Challenge

137 Kathleen Poulin Cary NC 1

139 Coraline Valente North Riverside IL 2

148 Juliana Christensen Knightdale NC 3

176 Josephine Higgins Hillsborough NC 4

196 Chase Leadmon Springfield FL 5

Premier Hornpipe 15 & Under 21 Challenge Premier 15 & Under 21 Hornpipe Challenge

143 MacKenna Leonard London Ontario 1

145 Hannah Suehle Cary NC 2

147 Regina Christensen Knightdale NC 3

158 Niamh McMullan Ballymena N Ire 4

183 Anne Couture Fredericksburg VA 5

190 Robina Josephine Walker Todd NC 6

Premier Hornpipe 21 and Over Challenge Premier 21 & Over Hornpipe Challenge

146 Ruth Suehle Cary NC 1

152 Amanda Tapp Raleigh NC 2

160 Meghan Boyd Ward Durham NC 3

163 Rachel Strathdee Raleigh NC 4

172 Alaric Davidson Ashland VA 5

174 Emily Heard Rockville MD 6

186 Kelly Kent Hutto TX
187 Molly May Washington DC
193 Kaelyn Lever Raleigh NC
195 Evelyn Fite Midlothian VA



Beginner Highland Under 11 Fling Sword S Trews

125 Jeremiah Humphies Boone NC 1

150 Lydia Campbell Vilas NC 2

155 Shona Youman Blackstone MA 3

159 Katherine McShane South Lebanon OH 4

161 Eliza Foster Boone NC 5

177 John-Patrick Coppedge Boone NC 6

182 Rylynn Bennett Jacksonville FL Trophy

185 Adlynn Bennett Jacksonville FL

Beginner Highland 11 and Over Fling Sword S Trews

166 Aria Sinskichott Missoula MT 1

167 Emma Markun Greensboro NC 2

168 Samuel Mugg Boone NC 3

178 Delaney Coppedge Boone NC 4

179 Mary Ellen Coppedge Boone NC 5

181 Lorelei Kirk Austin TX 6

Trophy

Novice Highland Under 11 Fling Sword S Trews

142 Faustina Ricord Belmont MI 1

144 Colleen Leonard London Ontario 2

157 Campbell Hansen Hillsborough NC 3

188 Mary Jane Reinking Cary NC 4

192 Valeria Winters Tolland MA 5

Trophy

Novice Highland 11 Plus Fling Sword S Trews

126 Josie Humphries Boone NC 1

127 Cadence Malave Lebanon TN 2

128 Ava Oldham Boone NC 3

136 Morgen Cockman Boone NC 4

151 Clementine Campbell Vilas NC 5

153 Emily Tapp Raleigh NC 6

180 Catherine Coppedge Boone NC Trophy

Intermediate Highland All Ages Fling Sword S Trews

130 Cassidy Archer Bellingham MA 1

132 Sarah White Deep Gap NC 2

135 Rowan McClintic Jenison MI 3

162 Jenna Ervine Royal Hillsborough N Ire 4

165 Evelyn Bartow Raleigh NC 5

191 Alexandra Winters Tolland MA 6

197 Elizabeth Baird South Jordan UT Trophy

Special Awards
Most Promising Beginner (Saturday)


